
Datenblatt

Produkttyp:

Artikelnummer:

Produktbezeichnung:

Ersatzluftfilter LFP

168765

LFP 23 ISO ePM1 80%

168765_pdsc_k10001_de_20231116
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Max. Umgebungstemperatur

Filterklasse

Gewicht

mm
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°C

kg

1192

387

96

65

ISO ePM1 80%
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Paneel-Luftfilter

Kunststoffrahmen

Für Lüftungsgeräte


